
WINTER ESSENTIALS EDITION 3



3253

06

45

21



contents
APPAREL

HEADWEAR

UMBRELLAS

BAGS 

DRINKWARE

FOOD ACCESSORIES 

HOME AND LIVING

TECH

TOOLS 

PERSONAL

SPORTS AND FITNESS

I M P O R T A N T 
I N F O R M A T I O N 
Specifications, information and products featured in this 
catalogue are subject to change.

Contact us for up to date information.

Products displayed are not actual size and the logos used are for 
reference only to illustrate branding options. They are the property 
of their owners and represent no endorsement of this brochure or 
its content. 

Product colours illustrated are matched as closely as the print 
process will allow and should be considered to be approximate.

Actual product colours can also vary from shipment to shipment 
and this is beyond our control. Always ask to see a sample to 
ensure the product colour and the product itself are suitable for 
the intended purpose as we do not accept returns due to minor 
colour variations or the product being deemed unsuitable once it 
is delivered.

32

21

27



3

TRENDSWEAR Hudson Vest
125953 - Mens
125954 - Womens

•	 Effective softshell vest
•	 Made from 300gsm polyester with a cosy fleece lining
•	 Water-resistance: 7000
•	 Reliable YKK zipper with comfortable puller
•	 Side welt pockets and adjustable waist
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Puller Colours:

2 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  32



  

3

TRENDSWEAR Wesley Unisex Jacket
125952

•	 Versatile softshell jacket
•	 Made from 300gsm polyester with a cosy fleece lining
•	 Breathability: 800 / water-resistant: 5000
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable pullers
•	 Side pockets and adjustable toggle waist
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

3W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 3



TRENDSWEAR Harper Jacket
125956 - Mens
125957 - Womens

•	 Protective softshell jacket
•	 Made from 300gsm polyester with a cosy fleece lining
•	 Breathability: 800 / water-resistant: 10,000
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable pullers
•	 Chest and side pockets and adjustable Velcro cuffs
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Puller Colours:

4 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  34



  

SOLS Race Softshell Jacket
120002 - Mens
120003 - Womens

•	 Lightweight, showerproof 280gsm, long sleeve softshell jacket
•	 It is made from a blend of 96 percent polyester with 4 percent 

elastane added for stretch comfort

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

SOLS North Fleece Jacket
120000 - Mens
120001 - Womens

•	 Comfy 300gsm fleece, 100% Polyester Jacket
•	 Elastic Drawstring to ensure the sizing is right for everyone

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

5W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 5



TRENDSWEAR Frazer Puffer Vest
125964 - Mens
125965 - Womens

•	 Lightweight puffer vest with a polyester outer and lining
•	 Filled with 140gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable puller
•	 Side pockets with invisible zippers
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Frazer Puffer 
Jacket
125961 - Mens
125962 - Womens

•	 Lightweight puffer jacket with a woven polyester outer 
and lining

•	 Filled with 140gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable pullers
•	 Side pockets with invisible zippers
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

6 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  36



  

TRENDSWEAR Payton Unisex Puffer
125959 - Jacket
125960 - Vest

•	 Lightweight unisex puffer jacket or vest with a polyester 
outer and lining

•	 Filled with 140gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zipper with comfortable puller
•	 Side welt pockets
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

7W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 7



TRENDSWEAR Milford Puffer Vest
125970 - Mens
125971 - Womens

•	 Midweight puffer vest with a nylon outer and lining
•	 Filled with 180gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable puller
•	 Invisible side pockets
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Milford Puffer 
Jacket
125967 - Mens
125968 - Womens

•	 Midweight puffer jacket with a nylon outer and lining
•	 Filled with 180gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable puller
•	 Cosy cuffs with knitted lining
•	 Adjustable hood and invisible side pockets
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

8 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  38



  

TRENDSWEAR Newport Puffer Jacket
125973 - Mens
125974 - Womens

TRENDSWEAR Newport Puffer Vest
125976 - Mens
125977 - Womens

•	 Cosy puffer jacket or vest with a polyester outer shell and nylon lining
•	 Heathered fabric outer with chevron-style baffles
•	 Filled with 180gsm 100% GRS certified recycled polyester
•	 Reliable YKK zippers with comfortable puller
•	 Topstitched side pockets with zippers
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Puller Colours:

9W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 9



TRENDSWEAR Weston Windbreaker
125949 - Mens
125950 - Womens

•	 Versatile, breathable windbreaker with a soft textured feel
•	 Made from 120gsm polyester twill with a PU-coated interior
•	 Breathability: 5000 / water-resistant: 10,000
•	 Generous pockets and an adjustable hood
•	 Reliable YKK half zipper with comfortable puller
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer

Puller Colours:

10 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  310



  

TRENDSWEAR Harlow Long 
Sleeve Crew
122458 - Mens
122459 - Womens

•	 Smart long-sleeved crew
•	 Made from 180gsm combed cotton jersey knit
•	 Ribbed collar with comfortable bias binding
•	 Cover stitched hem and cuffs
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes
•	 Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Wellington Unisex 
Windbreaker
125948

•	 Versatile, breathable windbreaker that offers protection 
from elements

•	 Made from 80gsm ripstop fabric with a TPU-coated interior
•	 Breathability: 2000 / water-resistant: 5000
•	 Side pockets and adjustable toggle waist
•	 Reliable YKK zipper with comfortable puller
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer

Puller Colours:

11W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 11



SOLS Perfect Long Sleeve Polo
121710 - Mens
121711 - Womens

•	 Versatile cut and sewn 180gsm long-sleeved polo shirt
•	 Made from pique woven combed ring-spun cotton
•	 European fit and is available in six sizes

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

12 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  312



  

SOLS Surf Kids Windbreaker
120672

•	 Lightweight unlined 210T polyamide children’s windbreaker
•	 Full length zipper with a high collar
•	 Adjustable waist with drawstrings
•	 Showerproof & water resistant
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer

SOLS Slam Kids Hooded 
Sweatshirt
120671

•	 Versatile 280gsm fleece-lined kids’ hooded sweatshirt
•	 50/50 blend of ring-spun cotton and polyester with ribbed 

elastane on hems and cuffs
•	 Large kangaroo pocket
•	 European fit and is available in five sizes

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

13W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 13



TRENDSWEAR Fairmount Unisex 
Hoodie
124719

•	 Versatile 280gsm unisex hoodie with contrasting white panel
•	 Made from an 80/20 blend of combed cotton and polyester
•	 Brushed fleece interior for cosy feel and extra warmth
•	 Ribbed cuff and hem with flat drawstring
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes
•	 Australasian sizing

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

TRENDSWEAR Haven Unisex 
Sweatpants
123712

•	 Comfortable and versatile 280gsm unisex sweatpants
•	 Made from an 80/20 blend of combed cotton and polyester
•	 Brushed fleece interior for cosy feel and extra warmth
•	 Ribbed ankle cuffs and waistband
•	 Adjustable drawstring and two pockets
•	 Available in a wide range of sizes

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

14 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  314



  

TRENDSWEAR Unisex Hoodie 
and Sweatshirt
121131 - Jasper Unisex Hoodie
121133 - Studio Unisex Hoodie 
121132 - Classic Unisex Sweatshirt

•	 Comfortable unisex sweatshirt made from 
280gsm 80/20 cotton polyester blend

•	 Soft brushed fleece lining
•	 Ribbed cuff and hems with set in sleeves
•	 Regular AU/NZ fit with your choice of eight sizes

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

15W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 15



TRENDSWEAR Camden Unisex 
Quarter Zip
123156

•	 Cosy and versatile quarter-zip polycotton pullover
•	 80/20 blend of 280gsm combed cotton and polyester
•	 Soft brushed fleece lining
•	 Reinforced neckline, ribbed cuffs and hem
•	 Sewn-in loop for retail tags
•	 Unisex: Available in eight sizes

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

Cosmos Blanket Hoodie
124945

•	 Cosy blanket hoodie with large kangaroo pocket
•	 Made from brushed 220gsm polyester jersey with soft 

sherpa lining
•	 Large branding areas for vibrant, full colour artwork
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

16 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  316



  

Nimbus Blanket Hoodie
123697

•	 Cosy blanket hoodie with large kangaroo pocket
•	 Made from luxe 180gsm polyester with soft sherpa lining
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

17W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 17



Moda Socks
120909 - Crew Socks
120910 - Quarter Socks 
120911 - Ankle Socks

•	 Can be woven up to 4 colours
•	 Available in two sizes (small & large)
•	 Production Lead Time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
• Sublimation Print

18 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  318



  

June Ankle Socks
126096

•	 Knitted ankle socks perfect for 
casual dress or activewear

•	 Made from a 93/4/3 blend of 
cotton, chinlon and spandex

•	 Available in small (US 5-7) and 
large (US 7-12) sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

June Crew Socks
126098

•	 Mid-weight knitted crew socks 
perfect for everyday wear

•	 Made from a 93/4/3 blend of 
cotton, chinlon and spandex

•	 Available in small (US 5-7) and 
large (US 7-12) sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

June Business Socks
126097

•	 Lightweight knitted socks perfect for 
business attire

•	 Made from a 93/4/3 blend of cotton, 
chinlon and spandex

•	 Available in small (US 5-7) and large 
(US 7-12) sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

19W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 19



Seattle Ear Warmer
116220

•	 Cosy polar fleece ear warmer
•	 Non-pilling
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Sherpa Headwear
110507

•	 Versatile headwear garment made from high 
performance microfibre

•	 Wind-resistant, breathable and moisture-wicking
•	 Can be worn in over 12 functional styles
•	 Presented in a polybag with instructions
•	 Lead Time: 20 working days

Branding Options:
• Sublimation Print

20 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  320



  

Seattle Fleece Gloves
113652

•	 Warm gloves made from non-pilling polar fleece
•	 Clip together when not in use
•	 Available unbranded in two sizes

Colours:

Himalaya Tech Gloves
126401

•	 Cosy gloves with conductive yarn for touch screens
•	 Made from a blend of acrylic, polyester and spandex
•	 Roll up cuff for branding
•	 Available in two sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

21W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 21



Seattle Scarf and Gloves Set
113845

•	 Cosy scarf and glove set made from non-pilling polar 
fleece

•	 Scarf: One size fits most
•	 Gloves: Available in two sizes
•	 Presentation: Matching polar fleece drawstring bag

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Nebraska Cable Knit Scarf
113612

•	 Stylish cable knit scarf made from acrylic yarn
•	 Soft tassle trim

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

22 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  322



  

Denali Scarf and Beanie Set
126543

•	 Cable knitted scarf and beanie set
•	 Made from knitted acrylic yarn
•	 One size to fit most
•	 Perfect for winter promotions
•	 Presentation: Cotton drawstring bag

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

Colours:

Avalanche Scarf and Beanie Set
126698

•	 Rib knitted scarf and beanie set
•	 Made from knitted acrylic yarn
•	 One size to fit most
•	 Perfect for winter promotions
•	 Presentation: Cotton drawstring bag

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer • Embroidery

23W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 23



Avalanche Brushed 
Kids Beanie
126045

•	 Deluxe textured beanie made 
from soft brushed acrylic yarn

•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most kids

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Everest Youth 
Beanie
125573

•	 Warm knitted beanie made 
using acrylic yarn

•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most youth

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Everest Heather 
Beanie
119459

•	 Warm beanie made using 
heather-style acrylic yarn

•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

24 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  324



  

Nebraska Cable Knit Beanie
110834

•	 Stylish cable knit beanie made from acrylic yarn
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Altitude Knit Beanie
119574

•	 Chunky cable knit beanie made using acrylic yarn
•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

25W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 25



Galway Waffle Beanie
120949

•	 Stylish waffle knit beanie made using acrylic yarn
•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Snowflake Beanie
123073

•	 Comfortable acrylic knit beanie
•	 Double knit and speckled material to create texture
•	 One size fit all

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

26 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  326



  

Commodore Beanie 
with Pom Pom
116218

•	 Warm striped beanie knitted using 
acrylic yarn

•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Headlamp Beanie
113964

•	 Hi-tech beanie knitted from acrylic yarn
•	 Roll up cuff with a built-in headlamp
•	 One size fits most
•	 Headlamp uses COB technology and 

has three lights settings
•	 Easily recharged via USB port or mains 

adaptor

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Bumble Beanie
123011

•	 100% acrylic double knit beanie
•	 Soft and durable fit with a cuff 

and pom pom
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

27W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 27



Calgary Beanie
126094

•	 Extremely cosy heather beanie knitted from 
comfortable acrylic yarn

•	 Soft polar fleece lining for added warmth
•	 Roll up cuff
•	 One size fits most

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

Merino Wool Beanie
121792

•	 Stylish and warm knitted beanie 
•	 100% merino wool 
•	 Roll-up cuff 

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours:

28 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  328



  

Rain Coat Ball
108517

•	 Emergency raincoat in a round plastic casing
•	 Plastic clip to attach to any loop

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Colours:

Emergency Rain Coat
104660

•	 Emergency rain coat with hood in a 
compact polybag 

Branding Options:
• Digital Label

29W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 29



Cirrus Umbrella
200260

•	 Affordable umbrella with automatic opening
•	 190T polyester canopy
•	 Fibreglass frame and shaft
•	 EVA foam handle

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

RPET Compact Umbrella
118215

•	 Compact tri-folding umbrella made using recycled 
materials

•	 190T rPET pongee canopy with matching sleeve
•	 Fibreglass fibs and steel shaft with automatic opening 

and closing
•	 Japanese Oak wooden handle 

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

30 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  330



  

Swiss Peak Traveller Umbrella
110002

•	 Stylish Swiss Peak folding umbrella with automatic 
opening and closing

•	 190T pongee canopy
•	 Fibreglass ribs and shaft

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Swiss Peak Tornado 58cm Umbrella
110011

•	 Premium windproof Swiss Peak umbrella with automatic opening
•	 Vented 190T pongee canopy
•	 Fibreglass ribs and shaft
•	 Soft-touch handle

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

31W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 31



BLUNT Sport Umbrella
121889

•	 BLUNT’s largest umbrella, perfect for those who play 
sports and those who watch

•	 190T pongee canopy, windproof up to 115km/h
•	 Signature patented tips reinforce the canopy
•	 Fibreglass frame and shaft with automatic opening
•	 Two-year BLUNT manufacturer’s warranty

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

BLUNT Metro Umbrella
118435

•	 BLUNT’s most compact and fully collapsible umbrella
•	 190T pongee canopy, windproof up to 88km/h
•	 Signature patented tips reinforce the canopy
•	 Aluminium frame and shaft with automatic opening
•	 Two-year BLUNT manufacturer’s warranty 

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

Colours:

32 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  332



  

33W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 33



Swiss Peak Weekend Bag
108608

•	 An outstanding duffle bag, ideal for long weekends
•	 Heavy polyester
•	 Zippered front compartment with a PU leather-look 

panel
•	 Large main compartment mesh inner pockets
•	 Reinforced base with rubberised feet 
•	 Adjustable shoulder strap

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Swiss Peak Outdoor Backpack
109999

•	 Versatile backpack made from 600 and 1680D polyester
•	 Padded back and shoulder straps for added comfort

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Embroidery

34 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  334



  

Aquinas Backpack
121425

•	 Modern backpack made from polycanvas with water-
resistant PU coating

•	 Inner compartment to hold a laptop or a tablet
•	 Adjustable padded woven shoulder straps

Branding Options:
• Colourflex®Transfer

Aquinas 50L Duffle Bag
123083

•	 50L Duffle Bag
•	 Water-resistant 900D material
•	 Inside top flap includes mesh pockets
•	 Zipped pockets on each side
•	 Handles on front and back
•	 Long adjustable shoulder strap

Branding Options:
• Colourflex®Transfer

35W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 35



Montreal Duffle Bag
120667

•	 Carry on size duffle bag which is manufactured from 
polyester with an on-trend heather style finish

•	 Woven carry handles with a velcro cuff and an 
adjustable woven shoulder strap

•	 External front pocket with two zippered side pockets 

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex®Transfer • Embroidery

Selwyn Duffle Bag
121429

•	 Robust large duffle bag
•	 300D polyester material 
•	 Woven carry handles with velcro cuff
•	 Four zippered external pockets 
•	 Small zippered front pocket 
•	 Woven adjustable shoulder strap

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex®Transfer

36 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  336



  

Nautica Dry Bag - 10L
117637

•	 Versatile dry bag made from 300D polyester with a 
two-tone heathered finish

•	 Heat-sealed waterproof seams to keep belongings dry
•	 Rolltop closure with secure snap locks

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex®Transfer

Colours:

Andes Cooler Backpack
118124

•	 Premium 18L cooler backpack made from 420D ripstop 
polyester and 600D polyester

•	 The main compartment has thick PE foam insulation 
with a water-resistant  PEVA inner liner 

•	 Adjustable padded shoulder straps and a removable 
shoulder sling

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex®Transfer • Embroidery

37W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 37



Oakridge Cork Coaster Round 
Set of 4
113033

•	 Stylish natural cork coaster that provides protection 
from heat and spills

•	 Set of 4

Branding Options:
• Colourflex®Transfer • Laser Engraving 
• Digital Packaging Print

Keepsake Pebble Coaster Set
122314

•	 Six ceramic coasters shaped like smooth river stones
•	 Coasters are different shades of neutral grey and taupe
•	 Compact Acacia wood holder for storage
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded 

sleeve

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

38 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  338



  

Wilde Vacuum Mug
121727

•	 Stylish 360ml double-walled, vacuum insulated mug
•	 Made from stainless steel with a painted matte finish
•	 Comfortable natural beech wood handle
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

Keepsake Onsen Coffee Cup
122313

•	 Functional 350ml double-wall borosilicate glass 
coffee cup

•	 Natural cork lid and a coaster that is heat resistant
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake 

branded sleeve

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving  • Imitation Etch

39W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 39



Alba Coffee Mug
122002

•	 Elegant 400ml stoneware coffee mug
•	 Ringed design at base of mug
•	 Matte exterior and gloss interior
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Vienna Coffee Mug
126575

•	 Latte-style 320ml stoneware mug
•	 Gloss glazed finish
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Chalice Ceramic 
Coffee Cup
121421

•	 Fashion-inspired 300ml ceramic 
coffee cup

•	 Heat-resistant silicone casing
•	 Push-on lid insert with sliding 

closure

Branding Options:
• Debossing

Colours:

40 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  340



  

Riviera Double Wall Glass Cup
116579

•	 310ml cup made from crystal-clear Borosilicate glass
•	 Double-walled to maintain drink temperature 
•	 BPA-free
•	 Presentation: Natural Gift Box or Optional Gift Tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Imitation Etch

Choose any colour combination from the 
standard colours at no extra cost.

Stellar Cup Natural
120948 - 250ml 
120947 - 350ml

•	 Elegant borosilicate glass coffee cup
•	 Heat resistant band and push on Natura lid
•	 Lid manufactured from 50/50 blend of natural 

rice husk and BPA-free polypropylene
•	 Mix and match flip closure and silicone band
•	 Presentation: Optional gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Screen Print • Debossing 
• Silicone Digital Print • Digital Packaging Print

41W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 41



Tivoli Double Wall Glass
115671 - 310ml
115672 - 410ml

•	 Exquisite double wall borosilicate glass
•	 Lightweight, durable and shatter-resistant
•	 Perfectly suited for hot or cold beverages or even dessert

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Imitation Etch

42 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Valetta Double Wall Cup
122003

•	 350ml double wall, polypropylene and stainless steel 
coffee cup

•	 Splash proof slider lid
•	 Bamboo Base
•	 BPA Free

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

Evora Vacuum Cup
121404

•	 Premium 360ml double wall, vacuum insulated stainless 
steel coffee cup

•	 Transparent push-on, slider lid
•	 BPA-free
•	 Presentation: Optional natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving • Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

43W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Lavita Vacuum Cup
121138

•	 350ml double wall, vacuum insulated stainless steel 
coffee cup

•	 Secure screw-on flat lid and a unique wide top opening
•	 Presentation: Individual natural box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Screen Print • Direct Digital • Laser Engraving 
• Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

Bardot Vacuum Mug
123039

•	 350ml stainless steel vacuum insulated mug
•	 Natural cork base and powder coated finish
•	 Push on lid with sliding closure
•	 Presentation: Individual natural box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

44 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Cordia Ceramic Vacuum Cup
124823

•	 300ml double-wall vacuum insulated coffee cup
•	 Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coating
•	 Ceramic lining provides a clean taste and additional 

insulation
•	 Push on lid with sliding closure
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

Swiss Peak Stealth Vacuum Mug
120418

•	 500ml double wall, vacuum insulated stainless steel mug
•	 Secure screw on lid and push button activated flip closure
•	 Smart powder coated finish
•	 Presentation: Swiss Peak black gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving

45W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



CamelBak Horizon Vacuum 
Camp Mug
118573

•	 Timeless 350ml CamelBak vacuum insulated camp mug
•	 Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coat finish
•	 Non-slip silicone base
•	 Push-on lid with spill-resistant tri-mode sliding closure
•	 Cobranding: CamelBak logo printed on mug and debossed 

on lid

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

CamelBak Horizon Vacuum 
Tumbler
118574 - 350ml
118575 - 500ml

•	 Timeless CamelBak vacuum insulated tumbler
•	 Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coat finish
•	 Non-slip silicone base
•	 Push-on lid with spill-resistant tri-mode sliding closure
•	 Cobranding: CamelBak logo printed on mug and 

debossed on lid

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:
350ml:                      500ml: 

46 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Himalayan Vacuum Tumbler 
- Powder Coated
121712

•	 Large 550ml stainless steel tumbler with vacuum insualtion
•	 Durable powder coated finish
•	 Push on lid with a splashproof sliding closure
•	 BPA-free
•	 Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Screen Print • Laser Engraving 
• Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

Swiss Peak Elite Copper 
Vacuum Flask
116489

•	 Stylish 1L vacuum insulated flask with stunning powder 
coated finish

•	 Made from stainless steel with a copper lining to 
improve performance

•	 Secure lid with push button pouring and screw on cup
•	 BPA-free
•	 Presented in a Swiss Peak gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

47W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Wayfarer Flask
121852

•	 Practical 1L stainless steel, double-wall vacuum flask
•	 Powder-coated finish  
•	 BPA-free 
•	 Fitted with a screw-on cup and black carry handle

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Mitre Vacuum Flask
121713

•	 Functional 1L stainless steel flask with vacuum 
insulation

•	 Black carry handle for easy transportation  
•	 Screw on cup

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

48 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Mirage Powder Coated 
Vacuum Bottle
116329

•	 Stylish 500ml double wall, vacuum insulated drink bottle
•	 Made from stainless steel with a tough powder coated finish
•	 Secure screw on stainless steel lid
•	 Mix and match: Lid and bottle
•	 Presentation: Black gift box or optional gift tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving 
• Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

Nomad Vacuum Bottle 
- Powder Coated
115747

•	 Classic 650ml vacuum insulated bottle
•	 Made from BPA-free stainless steel
•	 Stunning powder coated finish
•	 Choice of three screw on lid styles
•	 Presentation: Black gift box or optional gift tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving 
• Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

49W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Intrepid Vacuum Bottle
120512

•	 600ml double wall, vacuum-insulated stainless-steel bottle
•	 Powder coat finish 
•	 Keeps drinks cold for up to 24 hours and hot for 12 hours
•	 BPA-free and features a screw-on metal lid
•	 Presentation: Black gift box or optional gift tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving 
• Rotary Digital Print

Colours:

CamelBak Eddy+ Vacuum Bottle 
- 1L
118581

•	 Premium vacuum insulated bottle designed by CamelBak
•	 Made from BPA-free stainless steel with a tough powder 

coated finish
•	 Unique medical-grade silicone bite valve for easy, drip-

free sipping 
•	 Secure screw on lid with flip straw that is spillproof when 

open and leakproof when closed
•	 Got your Bak lifetime guarantee

Branding Options:
• Rotary Screen Print • Laser Engraving

50 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Crema Coffee Plunger
115042 - Small 
115045 - Large

•	 Practical borosilicate coffee plunger with 
polypropylene outer

•	 BPA-free
•	 Presentation: Black gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Imitation Etch

Colours:

51W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



NATURA Azzurra Coffee Plunger
124976

•	 Stylish 850ml coffee plunger made from borosilicate glass
•	 Natural bamboo lid with silicone seal
•	 Comfortable round glass handle
•	 Presentation: Natural packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Imitation Etch

52 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Keepsake Onsen Coffee Plunger
124128

•	 Elegant 800ml coffee plunger made from borosilicate glass
•	 Natural cork lid
•	 Stainless steel coffee scoop which doubles as a bag clip
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded sleeve

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

53W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Napa Bottle Opener
119570

•	 Stainless steel bottle opener
•	 Natural rubberwood casing

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Bronx Magnet Bottle 
Opener
123087

•	 Metal bar blade with wooden front
•	 Magnet on the back of branding area
•	 Presented in an individual black box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Colours:

Ballantyne Bottle 
Opener
116584

•	 Stainless steel opener with a 
leather-look PU grip

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

Colours:

54 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Dalmore Hip Flask Gift Set
120421

•	 Premium 170ml stainless steel hip flask gift set with two 
shot glasses and a funnel

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving 

Microwave Popcorn Popper
120339

•	 Reusable popcorn popper that collapses flat for compact 
storage

•	 BPA-free food-grade silicone

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

55W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Bendigo Enamel Tumbler
117803

Bendigo Enamel Bowl
200264

•	 Durable stainless steel with enamel finish
•	 Strong and lightweight
•	 Ideal for camping, picnics and outdoor activities

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Colours:

Bendigo Matte Enamel Mug
126169

•	 Durable 500ml mug made from stainless steel
•	 Stylish speckled matte enamel finish
•	 Strong and lightweight
•	 Comfortable rounded handle
•	 Perfect for picnics and outdoor activities

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Colours:

56 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Swiss Peak Elite Copper Vacuum 
Food Container
116487

•	 Premium 500ml vacuum insulated food container
•	 Copper lining for maximum performance
•	 Tough powder coated finish
•	 Screw on serving bowl and foldaway steel spoon
•	 Presented in a Swiss Peak gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving 

Slate Serving Board
115104

•	 Deluxe serving board made from natural slate
•	 Hemp rope handles and non-slip pads
•	 300mm x 200mm
•	 Presentation: Unbleached cardboard gift box

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

57W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Keepsake Grazing Board
122317

•	 Large Acacia wood board
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box with Keepsake branded belly 

band and hang tag

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving 

Stainless Steel Cutlery Set
122343

•	 Reusable stainless-steel cutlery set
•	 Includes knife, fork, spoon, straw, and straw cleaner
•	 Handles made of easy grip rubberwood
•	 Convenient cotton pouch for storage

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

58 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Mini Fondue Set
126524

•	 Novel mini ceramic fondue set with two serving skewers
•	 Easily melt chocolate or cheese using just a tealight
•	 An engaging feature for entertaining guests

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

59W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Oslo Luxury Blanket
112592

•	 Luxuriously soft blanket made from 240gsm velveteen fleece
•	 Presented in a clear carry bag with a zippered closure
•	 1524mm x 1270mm
•	 190gsm poly-velvet lining

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

Colours: 

Belfast Throw Blanket
123041

•	 Soft blanket made from a blend of Polyana and acrylic
•	 Made using genuine, lower impact Polyana fibre
•	 Stylish herringbone pattern
•	 Raw fringed trim

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

60 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Rochester Waffle Slippers
121433

•	 240gsm 100% cotton waffle in a traditional waffle design
•	 Terry towelling on the inside 
•	 Anti-slip feature on sole
•	 Available in two sizes

Branding Options:
• Colourflex® Transfer

Rochester Waffle Bathrobe
121432

•	 240gsm 100% cotton in a traditional waffle design
•	 Shawl collar, waffle waistband, and hoops to keep 

the belt on and side pockets
•	 Available in two sizes

Branding Options:
• Embroidery

61W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Assorted Plush Toys
118876

•	 Soft plush toy with embroidered eyes
•	 Polyester t-shirt for prominent branding
•	 Perfect for brand recognition and spreading goodwill

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

62 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

NATURA Pedicure Tool
125988

•	 4-in-1 pedicure tool with a natural bamboo handle
•	 Includes a foot brush, a pumice stone, a file and a 

callous remover
•	 Rope handle for hanging in the shower
•	 Presentation: Natural packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Luxe Handheld Massager
126340

•	 Premium handheld percussion massager
•	 Reduces soreness and relieves muscle tension
•	 Four interchangeable massage heads
•	 Three massage intensity gears (2400-3200rpm)
•	 5000mAh rechargeable battery
•	 Neatly packs away into a tidy EVA carry case

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Colourflex® Transfer

63W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Scented Diffuser - 20ml
120895

•	 Soothing 20ml vanilla scented diffuser in a glass bottle
•	 Presented in a natural kraft paper gift tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Digital Label

Inti Travel Set
120669

•	 Premium natural bamboo travel set
•	 Includes a hairbrush, a nail brush and an exfoliator
•	 Presented in a cotton gift bag

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Colourflex® Transfer

64 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Tranquil Scented Candle
120894

•	 Quality 150g vanilla scented soybean wax candle
•	 Glass jar with a natural wooden lid
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving • Digital Label

Colours:

NATURA Candle with Bamboo Lid
125317

•	 Quality 150g vanilla-scented aromatherapy candle
•	 Speckled ceramic vessel with a natural bamboo lid
•	 Ingredients label on base of vessel
•	 Presentation: Natural packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

65W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Mindfulness Notebook
121523

•	 Medium-sized mindfulness notebook
•	 300gsm kraft cardboard cover
•	 40 leaves (80 pages) of 100gsm lined white paper on 

the right 
•	 Patterned paper on the left for colouring in

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Screen Print • Digital Packaging Print

66 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Pentomino Wooden Puzzle
126568

•	 12-piece wooden puzzle set made from pine wood
•	 Presented in a natural pine wood box
•	 Provides hours of entertainment and develops 

logical thinking
•	 Solve a range of mosaic and 3D challenges
•	 Includes a set of instructions and puzzle solutions

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Laser Engraving

67W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Wooden Brain Teaser Set
121507

•	 3-in-1 Wooden Brain Teaser Set
•	 Presented in a wooden gift box with instruction leaflet

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

Tic Tac Toe Game
118781

•	 Classic game of Tic Tac Toe where each player tries to 
be the first to have three noughts or crosses in a row

•	 Presented in pine wood box with sliding lid

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

68 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Wooden 12 Piece Puzzle
120240

•	 Entertaining 12-piece pine wooden jigsaw puzzle
•	 Presented in an individual cardboard sleeve

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving • Direct Digital

Four in a Row Game
120516

•	 Classic two-player game of four in a row
•	 Made from wheat straw fibre and BPA-free polypropylene
•	 Presentation: Natural gift box

Branding Options:
• Screen Print • Direct Digital

69W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



BRANDCRAFT Wooden Model
124047 - Cow
124034 - Fire Truck
124026 - Tractor
124045 - Crocodile
126735 - Money Box	

•	 Unique craft model that presents an innovative branding 
opportunity

•	 Laser cut from an A4 sheet of Basswood
•	 Plastic-free and made from 100% natural materials
•	 Clever interlocking design means no tools are needed
•	 An interactive and engaging gift for adults and children
•	 Presentation: BRANDCRAFT cardboard sleeve with 

assembly instructions

Branding Options:
• Direct Digital • Screen Print • Laser Engraving 
• Digital Packaging Print

70 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

71W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Swiss Peak 4-in-1 Speaker
112163

•	 Essential multi-purpose device perfectly suited for 
outdoor activities

•	 4500mAh power bank with lithium ion battery 
•	 3W Bluetooth speaker and LED lantern
•	 Presented in a premium Swiss Peak gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Sublime 5W Bluetooth Speaker
121392

•	 Smart 5W Bluetooth speaker compatible with most 
mobile devices

•	 Bamboo with a heather polyester front
•	 Playing time of approximately 6 hours
•	 Over 10 metre wireless connectivity range
•	 Recharged with Micro-B USB (included)

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

72 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Bamboo Bluetooth Speaker 
- Black
126248

•	 Quality 3W bluetooth speaker with natural bamboo casing
•	 Plays music for up to two hours
•	 Light display that changes with music
•	 Non-marking base
•	 Easily recharged via USB Type-C

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Direct Digital

NATURA Limestone Bluetooth 
Mini Speaker
122467

•	 3W Bluetooth speaker with limestone cement casing 
and natural bamboo grill

•	 500mAh battery that lasts up to 3 hours
•	 Presentation: Kraft packaging with NATURA branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

73W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Rhythm Bluetooth Earbuds
124164

•	 Quality bluetooth earbuds in a handy charging case
•	 Play music for up to six hours via bluetooth
•	 Built-in controls for volume, track and calls
•	 Presentation: Black gift box with product branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Swiss Peak Wireless Headphone V3
125279

•	 Premium Swiss Peak headphones that merge 
functionality with style

•	 Play music for up to 11 hours via Bluetooth or AUX
•	 Lightweight aluminium ear cases with comfortable PU cushions
•	 Built-in microphone for convenient call handling
•	 Folds flat for storage in a premium Swiss Peak carry case
•	 Presentation: Black gift box with Swiss Peak branding

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

74 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Jarvis 10k Wireless Charging 
Power Bank
NZ - 117810
AU - 200309

•	 State of the art 10W power bank that will charge up to two 
devices simultaneously

•	 Fast wireless charging capability
•	 Offers conventional charging via a wraparound cable with 

Type-C, Micro-B USB and Lightning connectors
•	 EVA carry case available on request

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Direct Digital

Energon Wireless Fast Charger
125556

•	 15W wireless charger with fast charging capability
•	 Large charging pad
•	 LED light to indicate charging
•	 Type-C input with 100cm cable
•	 Presentation: Printed black gift box

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Direct Digital

75W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Vehicle Safety Tool
114020

•	 Compact multi-function safety tool for vehicles
•	 Includes: Window hammer, seat belt cutter, warning light 

and magnet, wrist strap
•	 COB light for increased light intensity and battery life
•	 Uses one AAA battery (included)

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Auto Safety Light
112558

•	 Powerful magnetic vehicle safety light with nine LEDs
•	 Three functions: Torch, red warning light and red hazard light
•	 Includes three AAA batteries

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

76 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Dynamo Solar Torch
125373

•	 Rechargeable torch with a crank mechanism and solar 
charging

•	 Matte black with silver trim

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Blaze Flashlight Lantern
110503

•	 Dual purpose flashlight which converts into a lantern
•	 Includes three AAA batteries

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

77W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Titan Torch Key Ring
106176

•	 Aluminium mini torch with a handy key ring
•	 Three powerful LEDs

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

Colours:

Reflector Key Ring
118534

•	 20mm wide polyester key ring with a reflective strip
•	 A production lead time of 25 working days

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Colours:

78 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Multi-function Metal Key Ring
107108

•	 Useful multi-function metal key ring
•	 Includes: Knife, scissors, bottle opener, nail file and mini ruler

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

Colours:

Carabiner Multi-Tool
200212

•	  Five function stainless steel multi-tool

Branding Options:
• Laser Engraving

79W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Compact Ice Scraper
104889

•	 Compact ice scraper with a serrated edge

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Direct Digital

Ice Scraper
100642

•	 Ice scraper for removing ice

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

80 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Berg Multi-Tool
118111

•	 Impeccable 9-function multi-tool from XD Design
•	 Lightweight aluminium and stainless steel construction
•	 Presented in XD gift box with carry pouch

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Targa Multi-Tool Set
113245

•	 Seven-piece set of powder coated tools
•	 Compact and pocket-size design
•	 Multi-tool functionality
•	 Includes five different size Allen keys, Phillips screwdriver 

and conventional screwdriver
•	 Durable construction for long-lasting use

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

81W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Wooden Multi Tool
125314

•	 Compact 9-function multi-tool for everyday use
•	 Natural Beech wood handles
•	 Spring-loaded pliers with wire cutters
•	 Carry pouch with Velcro closure and belt loop

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

Wooden Pocket Knife
125313

•	 Compact Swiss-style multi-function pocket knife
•	 Natural Beech wood handles
•	 Stainless steel key ring

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Laser Engraving

82 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Travel Tissues
124160

•	 Pack of ten soft 3-ply tissues made from bamboo pulp
•	 Handy kraft cardboard packaging, perfect for travel

Branding Options:
• Digital Packaging Print

Zena Lip Balm Ball
112517

•	 Lip-balm in a round casing with a pleasant fragrance

Branding Options:
• Pad Print

Colours:

83W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Lip Balm
104945

•	 Vanilla-scented lip balm in a handy twist-action frosted 
tube

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Rotary Screen Print • Direct Digital

Colours:

Kraft Lip Balm
121927

•	 Twist-action lip balm with a kraft cardboard tube
•	 Pleasant vanilla fragrance

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Screen Print

84 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Zen Yoga Mat
113667

•	 Soft yoga mat
•	 Presented in compact mesh carry case with a 

drawstring closure
•	 Adjustable shoulder strap

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Colours:

Zen Yoga Towel
117225

•	 Extra-large towel made from soft 250gsm microfibre
•	 Corner pockets to attach to the Zen Yoga Mat
•	 1720mm x 610mm
•	 Choice of eight overlocking thread colours
•	 Lead Time: 30 working days

Branding Options:
• Digital Print

85W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Yeti Premium Cooling Towel 
- Pouch
110093

•	 Moisture wicking towel manufactured from a 50/50 blend of 
nylon and polyester

•	 Nylon fibres completely repel water which evaporates much 
faster than normal cotton fibres

•	 Presented in a reusable storage pouch

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Colours:

Resistance Exercise Bands
116801

•	 Set of three silicone exercise bands each with different 
resistance levels 

•	 Presented in clear carry case

Branding Options:
• Pad Print • Direct Digital

86 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



  

Soccer Ball Pro
117251

•	 Soccer ball manufactured from gloss PVC
•	 Lead time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Rugby Ball Promo
117243

•	 Manufactured from synthetic rubber with a pimple 
grip finish

•	 Lead time: 40 working days 

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

87W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



Basketball Promo
118595

•	 Quality size 7 basketball which is supplied deflated
•	 Made from synthetic rubber with a pimple grip finish

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

Netball Pro
117255

•	 Quality size 5 netball which is supplied delated
•	 Made from synthetic rubber material with a pimple grip
•	 Production lead time: 40 working days

Branding Options:
• Screen Print

88 W I N T E R  E S S E N T I A L  E D I T I O N  3



index
A
Alba Coffee Mug, 40
Altitude Knit Beanie, 25
Andes Cooler Backpack, 37
Aquinas 50L Duffle Bag, 35
Aquinas Backpack, 35
Assorted Plush Toys, 62
Auto Safety Light, 76
Avalanche Brushed Kids Beanie, 24
Avalanche Scarf and Beanie Set, 23

B
Ballantyne Bottle Opener, 54
Bamboo Bluetooth Speaker, 73
Bardot Vacuum Mug, 44
Basketball Promo, 88
Belfast Throw Blanket, 60
Bendigo Enamel Bowl, 56
Bendigo Enamel Tumbler, 56
Bendigo Matte Enamel Mug, 56
Berg Multi-Tool, 81
Blaze Flashlight Lantern, 77
BLUNT Metro Umbrella, 32
BLUNT Sport Umbrella, 32
BRANDCRAFT Wooden Model Cow, 70
BRANDCRAFT Wooden Model Crocodile, 70
BRANDCRAFT Wooden Model Fire Truck, 70
BRANDCRAFT Wooden Model Tractor, 70
Bronx Magnet Bottle Opener, 54
Bumble Beanie, 27

C
Calgary Beanie, 28
CamelBak Eddy+ Vacuum Bottle 1L, 50
CamelBak Horizon Vacuum Camp Mug, 46
CamelBak Horizon Vacuum Tumbler, 46
Carabiner Multi-Tool, 79
Chalice Ceramic Coffee Cup, 40
Cirrus Umbrella, 30
Commodore Beanie with Pom Pom, 27
Compact Ice Scraper, 80
Cordia Ceramic Vacuum Cup, 45
Cosmos Blanket Hoodie, 16
Crema Coffee Plunger, 51

D
Dalmore Hip Flask Gift Set, 55
Denali Scarf and Beanie Set, 23
Dynamo Solar Torch, 77

E
Emergency Rain Coat, 29
Energon Wireless Fast Charger, 75
Everest Heather Beanie, 24
Everest Youth Beanie, 24
Evora Vacuum Cup, 43

F
Four in a Row Game, 69

G
Galway Waffle Beanie, 26

H
Headlamp Beanie, 27
Himalaya Tech Gloves, 21
Himalayan Vacuum Tumbler - Powder      	
  Coated, 47
I
Ice Scraper, 80
Inti Travel Set, 64
Intrepid Vacuum Bottle, 50

J
Jarvis 10k Wireless Charging Power Bank, 75
June Ankle Socks, 19
June Business Socks, 19
June Crew Socks, 19

K
Keepsake Grazing Board, 58
Keepsake Onsen Coffee Cup, 39
Keepsake Onsen Coffee Plunger, 53
Keepsake Pebble Coaster Set, 38
Kraft Lip Balm, 84

L
Lavita Vacuum Cup, 44
Lip Balm, 84
Luxe Handheld Massager, 63

M
Merino Wool Beanie, 28
Microwave Popcorn Popper, 5
Mindfulness Notebook, 66
Mini Fondue Set, 59
Mirage Powder Coated Vacuum Bottle, 49
Mitre Vacuum Flask, 48
Moda Ankle Socks, 18
Moda Crew Socks, 18
Moda Quarter Socks, 18
Montreal Duffle Bag, 36
Multi-function Metal Key Ring, 79

N
Napa Bottle Opener, 54
NATURA Azzurra Coffee Plunger, 52
NATURA Candle with Bamboo Lid, 65
NATURA Limestone Bluetooth Mini Speaker, 73
NATURA Pedicure Tool, 63
Nautica Dry Bag - 10L, 37
Nebraska Cable Knit Beanie, 25
Nebraska Cable Knit Scarf, 22
Netball Pro, 88
Nimbus Blanket Hoodiev,17
Nomad Vacuum Bottle - Powder Coated, 49

O
Oakridge Cork Coaster Round Set of 4, 38
Oslo Luxury Blanket, 60

P
Pentomino Wooden Puzzle, 67

R
Rain Coat Ball, 29
Reflector Key Ring, 78
Resistance Exercise Bands, 86
Riviera Double Wall Glass Cup, 41
Rhythm Bluetooth Earbuds, 74
Rochester Waffle Bathrobe, 61
Rochester Waffle Slippers, 61
RPET Compact Umbrella, 30
Rugby Ball Promo, 87

S
Scented Diffuser - 20ml, 64
Seattle Ear Warmer, 20
Seattle Fleece Gloves, 21
Seattle Scarf and Gloves Set, 22
Selwyn Duffle Bag, 36
Sherpa Headwear 20
Slate Serving Board, 57
Snowflake Beanie, 26

Soccer Ball Pro, 87
SOLS North Fleece Jacket, 5
SOLS Perfect Men’s Long Sleeve Polo, 12
SOLS Race Softshell Jacket, 5
SOLS Slam Kids Hooded Sweatshirt, 13
SOLS Surf Kids Windbreaker, 13
Stainless Steel Cutlery Set, 58
Stellar Cup Natural, 41
Sublime 5W Bluetooth Speaker, 72
Swiss Peak 4-in-1 Speaker, 72
Swiss Peak Elite Copper Vacuum Flask, 47
Swiss Peak Elite Copper Vacuum Food 		
  Container, 57
Swiss Peak Outdoor Backpack, 34
Swiss Peak Stealth Vacuum Mug, 45
Swiss Peak Tornado 58cm Umbrella, 31
Swiss Peak Traveller Umbrella, 31
Swiss Peak Weekend Bag, 34
Swiss Peak Wireless Headphone V3, 74

T
Targa Multi-Tool Set, 81
Tic Tac Toe Game, 68
Titan Torch Key Ring, 78
Tivoli Double Wall Glass, 42
Tranquil Scented Candle, 65
Travel Tissues, 83
TRENDSWEAR Camden Unisex Quarter Zip, 16
TRENDSWEAR Classic Unisex Sweatshirt, 15
TRENDSWEAR Fairmount Unisex Hoodie, 14
TRENDSWEAR Frazer Puffer Jacket, 6
TRENDSWEAR Frazer Puffer Vest6
TRENDSWEAR Harlow Long Sleeve Crew, 11
TRENDSWEAR Harper Mens Jacket, 4
TRENDSWEAR Haven Unisex Sweatpants, 14
TRENDSWEAR Hudson Vest, 2
TRENDSWEAR Jasper Unisex Hoodie, 15
TRENDSWEAR Milford Puffer Jacket, 8
TRENDSWEAR Milford Puffer Vest, 8
TRENDSWEAR Newport Puffer Jacket, 9
TRENDSWEAR Newport Puffer Vest, 9
TRENDSWEAR Payton Unisex Puffer, 7
TRENDSWEAR Studio Unisex Hoodie, 15
TRENDSWEAR Wellington Unisex 
   Windbreaker, 11
TRENDSWEAR Wesley Unisex Jacket, 3
TRENDSWEAR Weston Windbreaker, 10

V
Valetta Double Wall Cup, 43
Vehicle Safety Tool, 76
Vienna Coffee Mug, 40

W
Wayfarer Flask, 48
Wilde Vacuum Mug, 39
Wooden 12 Piece Puzzle, 69
Wooden Brain Teaser Set, 68
Wooden Multi Tool, 82
Wooden Pocket Knife, 82

Y
Yeti Premium Cooling Towel Pouch, 86

Z
Zen Yoga Mat, 85
Zen Yoga Towel, 85
Zena Lip Balm Ball, 83



WINTER ESSENTIALS
EDITION 3


